
Primary School Sports Funding  
 

Number of Pupils and Sports Funding Received 
Number of pupils on roll*  

(Data from January 2013 Census) 

301 (Reception to Y6) 

353 total on roll 

Number of pupils eligible  242 

Amount of funding received per pupil  £5 x 242 pupils 

Lump sum  £8000 

Total amount of funding received £9210 

 

Nature of Activity 2013-14 

Aim Action Cost 
To secure and 

enrich the quality 

and breadth of PE 

and sport provision 

 Country dancing training for staff 

 Tennis & Badminton training for staff 

 Outdoor Adventurous Activities training for staff  

 School Sports Partnership training for staff 

 

 Increase range of sports within the new school curriculum through 

staff training  

 

 World of Golf Visits 

 

 Additional swimming intervention to reach minimum standard (Years 

5&6) 

 Additional swimming lessons to ensure that every child in Y1-Y6 

swims for one term each year – school funds the majority of this 

provision 

 

 Develop orienteering course on site 

 

 Multi-Sports line markings in hall 

 

 

 Additional clubs to extend More Able children 

 

 Change for Life Dance Club 

£60 

£600 

£400 

£230 

 

£350 

 

 

£30 

 

£300 

 

£1600 

 

 

 

£300 

 

£2600 

 

 

£240 

 

£240 

To increase 

participation in PE 

and Sports so that 

all pupils develop 

healthy lifestyles 

and reach 

performance levels 

that they are 

capable of 

 Change for Life training and clubs 

 

 Targeted early morning circuit club 

 

 Participation in Cluster and Local Authority Sports competitions  

 Swimming Gala 

 Cross Country  

 Sports Hall Athletics 

 Football 

 Netball 

 Cricket 

 Athletics 

 Rounders 

 Multi skills Festival  

 Key Steps Gymnastics  

 Country Dance Festival 

 

 Young Leader Programme 

 Playground games training 

 Skipping workshop 

 

 Sports clubs for target children during holidays 

£0 

 

£0 

 

£1000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£400 

£100 

£260 

 

£500 

 


