## Primary School Sports Funding

Number of Pupils and Sports Funding Received		
Number of pupils on roll*	301 (Reception to Y6)	
(Data from January 2013 Census) 353 total on roll		
mber of pupils eligible 242		
Amount of funding received per pupil £5 x 242 pupils		
Lump sum £8000		
Total amount of funding received	£9210	

Nature of Activity 2013-14		
Aim	Action	Cost
To secure and	Country dancing training for staff	£60
enrich the quality	Tennis & Badminton training for staff	£600
and breadth of PE	Outdoor Adventurous Activities training for staff	£400
and sport provision	School Sports Partnership training for staff	£230
	Increase range of sports within the new school curriculum through staff training	£350
	World of Golf Visits	£30
	Additional swimming intervention to reach minimum standard (Years 5&6)	£300
	<ul> <li>Additional swimming lessons to ensure that every child in Y1-Y6 swims for one term each year - school funds the majority of this provision</li> </ul>	£1600
	Develop orienteering course on site	£300
	Multi-Sports line markings in hall	£2600
	Additional clubs to extend More Able children	£240
	Change for Life Dance Club	£240
To increase participation in PE	Change for Life training and clubs	£0
and Sports so that all pupils develop	Targeted early morning circuit club	£0
healthy lifestyles	Participation in Cluster and Local Authority Sports competitions	£1000
and reach	✓ Swimming Gala	
performance levels	✓ Cross Country	
that they are	✓ Sports Hall Athletics	
capable of	✓ Football	
	✓ Netball	
	✓ Cricket	
	✓ Athletics	
	✓ Rounders	
	✓ Multi skills Festival	
	√ Key Steps Gymnastics	
	✓ Country Dance Festival	
	Young Leader Programme	£400
	Playground games training	£100
	Skipping workshop	£260
	Sports clubs for target children during holidays	£500